phone - 763.535.2339     fax - 763.535.2194
D
im
ensions show
n in m
m
. D

Dimensions A3
Units = mm
Ordering Information
A3
1. Series A3F 1C S Q 24VDC 2
A3 standard
A3F with mounting fl ange
A3M with metal bracket
2. Contact Arrangement
1A = SPST N.O.
1B = SPST N.C.
1C = SPDT
1U = SPST N.O.  *only available with standard contacts
3. Sealing Option
S = Sealed  *Sealing only available with heavy duty contacts
C = Dust Cover
4. Termination
P = PCB Pins
Q = Quick Connect
5. Coil Voltage
6VDC
12VDC
24VDC
6. Contacts
1 = Standard  *Sockets for thes modesl can be found on the CIT Relay Socket catalog page
2 = Heavy Duty  *We recommend the PR series socket from Custom Connector Corporation
7. Coil Suppression
Blank = Standard
D = Diode (1N4005)  Cathode on “86” terminal
R = Resistor (180Ω for 6VDC; 680Ω for 12VDC; 2700Ω for 2VDC)
2D = 2 Diodes (1N4005)
DR = Diode & Resistor  Cathode on “86” terminal (1N4005 & 180Ω for 6VDC; 680Ω for 12VDC; 2700Ω for 2VDC)
** Consult factory if other values are needed
Heavy Duty contacts (2) with PC Pins Heavy Duty contacts (2) with Quick Connects
Standard contacts (1) with Quick ConnectStandard contacts (1) with PC Pin
page 81
查询"A3M1ASQ24VDC2D"供应商
phone - 763.535.2339     fax - 763.535.2194
D
im
ensions show
n in m
m
. D
im
ensions are show
n for reference purposes only.                Specifi cations and availability subject to change w
ithout notice.
A3
Units = mm
Dimensions A3F
Heavy Duty contacts (2) with Quick ConnectsStandard contacts (1) with Quick Connect
Standard contacts (1) with Quick Connect Heavy Duty contacts (2) with Quick Connects
Bottom Views
Schematics, PC Pin Dimensions & PC Layouts
1A 1B
1C 1U
page 82
Dimensions A3M